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Audience: 1,200 US Consumers

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY: Consumers appear to care about their teeth aesthetic and oral care screened highly in the minds of consumers, but a relatively lower percentage
say that they are actually dissatisfied with their teeth or are currently doing something about it. Telehealth seems to be in early innings across the space and, while most
consumers who have had an experience with telehealth and teledentistry specifically were positive on it, consumers as of now favor in-person dental visits and it is unclear if

that behavior will change over time. Broadly speaking, current and former customers of both SmileDirectClub and Invisalign offered positive feedback on their experience.

» Most consumers are actually satisfied with their teeth currently.
» Among those who are unhappy, the top complaints are related to color or chips/cracks.

» Respondents care about their teeth — just shy of 75% visit the dentist once or more per year.

» Telehealth usage is still in the early innings, but those who have used it like it.

» Respondents are considerably more likely to think dental visits should be done in person (they are more likely to think doctor appointments can be done via telehealth).

Invisalign has a considerable lead on SmileDirectClub when it comes to unaided and aided awareness.
Invisalign customers were more likely to learn about it via the orthodontist. SmileDirectClub users were more likely to learn about it via social media.

Customers of each service express a high degree of satisfaction with their experience overall.

YV V V V

SmileDirectClub users highly rated their experience with teledentistry when evaluated against a more traditional in-person dental visit.

» Respondents who use clear aligners from SmileDirectClub and/or Invisalign are more likely than the average consumer to be:
» Black/African American, Hispanic/Latino, From the Northeast, Female, Single, Social Media Users (especially Snapchat, Instagram, and Twitter), Online Dating

Users

“”’SDC Audience Sample Size” = 119 Current and Former Customers/Members

“Invisalign Audience Sample Size” =100 Current and Former Customers



TAM | Stats Page

72.7% Of respondents visit the dentist at least once per year.
12.8% Of respondents have used telehealth services.
22.4% Of respondents are dissatisfied with their teeth.
36.8% Of those who are unhappy with their teeth say it is because they are not straight enough.
45.8% Of respondents are okay with their teeth as they are.
35.5% Of respondents would like to improve their teeth but are not currently doing anything for them.
14.3% Of respondents are currently seeking ways to improve their teeth.

4.4% Of respondents are currently undergoing treatment to improve their teeth.

11.1% Of respondents have used a retainer.

15.6% Of respondents have used braces.
59.0% Of those looking to improve their teeth currently would find nighttime alignment to be appealing.




TEETH SENTIMENT AND MAINTENANCE



Clear Aligners Survey Results

Please rate how satisfied you are with your teeth currently.

Posed to all respondents.

Very Satisfied - iﬁ.l“/o :
Satisfied [ 35.7%

Somewhat Satisfied [T 25.9%

Dissatisfied | 1?4.7%
Very Dissatisfied ' 7.7‘1?’0

0% 20% 40% 60% 380%

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE 5




Clear Aligners Survey Results

What about your teeth are you unhappy with? (Select ALL that apply)

Posed to respondents who were either dissatisfied or very dissatisfied with their teeth.

They are not white enough 53.4"/;)

|

They are chipped/cracked 50.3%

They are not straight enough

They are uncomfortable/painful

None of the above 9.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

When was your last dental checkup (ie., standard consultation, teeth exam, X-rays, and
cleaning, etc.)?

Posed to all respondents.

I don't recall 9.5%@

More Than Two Years Ago 11.é%

More Than A Year Ago 8.4%
In the Last Year 14-5.1%
In the Last 6 Months I 25.1%
In the Last 3 Months 31.15%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How often do you typically visit the dentist?
Posed to all respondents.

Less often than every - o
two years § 19.3 /a

Once every two years . 8.0;% ,
Once per year - 25.(f%
Multiple times per year — 47.‘;7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

In the next 12 months, are you considering at least one cosmetic treatment?

Posed to all respondents.

NoO 84.0%

Yes 16.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Are you considering any of the following (select ALL that apply)?

Posed to all respondents who are considering at least 1 cosmetic treatment in the next 12 months.

Teeth Whitening : 5:52.9%
Teeth Alignment 28.?3% :
Botox : 24.6“;%:
Veneers 518.3%
Liposuction 517.8%
Other 16.2%
Hair Transplantation 115.0% '
Facelift 10,0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Have you ever taken measures to improve your teeth? (Select ALL that apply)
Posed to all respondents.

None of the Above
Crowns and Caps
Metal Braces
Retainer

Dentures

Implants

Clear Aligners

When did you most recently undergo

Teeth Bonding this treatment?

Veneers
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Within the past year 1-2 years ago  ®3-4dyearsago M5-10 yearsago M1+ years ago
Retainer 9.0% 12.8%
Clear Aligners 177% 1.3%
Metal Braces 13.0% 19.5%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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TELEHEALTH



Clear Aligners Survey Results

Have you ever used a telemedicine/telehealth service?

Posed to all respondents.

No 81.7% |
Yes 12,8%
I don't know 5.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How satisfied were you with your prior telehealth experience?

Posed to all respondents who have previously used a telehealth service.
Very dissatisfied i 2.0%
Dissatisfied | 3.3%5

Somewhat satisfied [ 13 8%

Satisfied _ 41, 5%
Very satisfied _ 39. 5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

What percentage of doctor/dental visits do you think could be done electronically via a

mobile app or video conferencing as opposed to seeing them in person?
Posed to all respondents.

5.6%
5.8%

100% - all visits can be done
electronically

m Spoi
4.5% : Dental Ap?pomtment

Around three quarters of visits ! mDoctor Afopointment

Around half

Around a quarter of visits

0% - all should be in person 3 66.5%
39.8% -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Dental Appointment

Doctor Appointment 217

0% - All should be Around a quarter of Around half Around three 100% - All should
in person visits quarters of visits be done
electronically
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CLEAR ALIGNERS AWARENESS AND
MARKETSHARE



Clear Aligners Survey Results

When you think of clear teeth aligners, which company comes to mind first?

Posed to all respondents (excluding responses of those who said they don’t know).

— INVISALIGN

SMILEDIRECTCLUB

Invisalign 51_d%
SmileDirectClub |
Colgate

Crest

Clear Choice

Cral B

Braces

Veneers

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results l

Are you aware of any the following (select ALL that apply)? | Aided Awareness
Posed to all respondents.

Invisalign
SmileDirectClub

None of the above

. | 60.9%
34.8% '
26.6%

8.4%
6.1%
4.6%
2.9%

ClearCorrect
Smilelove
Candid

SnapCorrect

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

To what extent do you currently desire to improve your teeth?

Posed to all respondents.

I am currently undergoing treatment to improve
them

I am currently seeking ways to improve them - 14;3%

I would like to improve them, but I am not currently
doing anything to improve them

4.4%

I am okay with my teeth as they are 45.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How appealing would a nighttime teeth alignment product be to you?

Posed to respondents looking to improve their teeth aesthetic.

Very Unappealing 11?.2%

Unappealing 5.801:51
Neutral : 24.2‘;’0
Somewhat Appealing 24.2“5'/0
Very Appealing 3;4.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Product Description: Nighttime Clear Aligners require only 10 hours of nightly wear and are
for users who are unwilling or unable to wear aligners for the typical 22 hours per day
required for traditional clear aligner therapy.
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How much would you be willing to spend in order to improve your teeth aesthetic (ie, whiter,
straighter, more visually appealing teeth)?

Posed to respondents looking to improve their teeth aesthetic.

Median

Average $2,299

$0 $1,000 $2,000 $3,000
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Do you currently have or have you ever had braces for your teeth?

Posed to all respondents.

No 75.4%

Yes

24.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

If you could redo your treatment, given the following options, which would you most likely
choose?
Posed to all respondents who have had or currently have braces.

Same treatment as before (ie., braces) 539.5%

Invisalign including regular orthodontist checkups for perfectly straight teeth.
This option costs on average $5000-$8000 but can cost more than $8000
depending on severity of your case.

A more basic Invisalign option with one initial dentist/orthodontist visit for a
mild correction / very straight teeth. This options cost $2500.

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Another clear aligner option (not SmileDirectClub) with a $65 monthly
payment over a longer period of time and $250 down (total cost would be
same as SmileDirectClub). There would be no dentist/orthodontist visits
required for a mild correction.

SmileDirectClub with no dentist/orthodontist visits required for a mild
correction / very straight teeth. This option costs $1895, or $85/month with
$250 down.
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SMILEDIRECTCLUB DEEP DIVE



Clear Aligners Survey Results

Have you ever been a customer of SmileDirectClub?

Posed to all respondents.
Yes, | have been a customer in the past
Yes, | am currently a customer

No, | have never been a customer 3.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

When were you a customer of SmileDirectClub?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

5+ years ago _ 9.2‘?’0

3-4 years ago 27.7;%

1-2 years ago 3;4.5%

In the past year 28.Eii%

|

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How satisfied are/were you with your SmileDirectClub experience?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

0%
Very satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Very dissatisfied
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How did your teledentistry experience compare to a typical in-person dental visit in your

view?
Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

0%
Much better Better About the same Worse Much worse
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Did you book your 3-D scan at a SmileShop?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Don't Remember

No

Yes

50.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Did you perform your 3-D scan using an at-home impression kit?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.
Don't Remember

No

Yes 55.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How likely is it that you would recommend SmileDirectClub to a friend or colleague?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

NPS 12.61
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How did you first hear about SmileDirectClub?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Social Media (Facebook, Snapchat, Instagram, etc.)

|

35.3%

Ad ;
From General Dentist/Orthodontist/Healthcare
Professional _ 26.9%
Print Ad - 20.2%
From Family/Friends - 5‘18.5%
Music Streaming Ad - 1%5.8%
Radio Ad - 16?.0%
Don’t Remember - 9.2%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Why did you opt to become a SmileDirectClub customer/member (select ALL that apply)?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Financing | 27.7%
Price/Cost [ 25.09%
Customer Testimonials _ 24.4%

Desire to support mission-driven small brands - 22.7%

Shorter treatment plan timeframe _ 21.9%
None of the above - 10.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How did you finance your SmileDirectClub purchase? (Select ALL that apply)

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Private Insurance (United Healthcare) 23.5%

1

Health Savings Account 21.0%

Out of Pocket 177%

Financed through SmilePay

16.8%

Private Insurance (Aetna) 10.9‘:.%)

None of the Above 10.1%;

L B

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Roughly how long did your treatment last from start to finish?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Don't Remember i 67%

Over a Year . 8.4%5

More than ~7 months but less than a
Year :

Between “5 months and 7 months _ 29.4%
Between “3 months and 5 months - 26.1%;

Less than 3 months - ;17.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

During your treatment, roughly how many interactions did you have with a duly licensed
doctor/dentist/orthodontist?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

More than 4
N

3 261%

: Average

: : : Number of

2 252% § : Interactions

1 21.0%

0 76%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 1 2 3
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

If 1 or more interactions, were these interactions remote or in-person?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Both 20.9%

I[

In-Person ;59.1%

Remote 20.0%

|

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How would you rate your experience with SmileCheck (SmileDirectClub’s consultation with
a dentist/orthodontist via mobile app or video conferencing)?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

46.2%

I

26.1%

o

3 —24.4%

2 | o.8% |

1 Fz.s%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

5 = positive, 1 = negative
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Outside of the aligners, did you purchase any additional products from SmileDirectClub?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Yes 139.5%

Not Sure 13.5%

|

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

If yes, what products?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers who purchased additional items from SDC.

I

Lip Balm 28.6%

LED Accelerator Light 20.4%

BrightOn Premium Whitening ;18.4%

MoveMints 1%5.3%

Retainers 1@5.3%

[ 1]

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

If you could redo your treatment, given the following options, which would you choose?

Posed to all respondents who are former or current SDC customers.

Same SmileDirectClub treatment as before

Invisalign including regular orthodontist checkups for perfectly
straight teeth. This option costs on average $5000-$8000 but can
cost more than $8000 depending on severity of your case.

Ancther clear aligner option (not SmileDirectClub) with a $65

monthly payment over a longer period of time and $250 down

(total cost would be same as SmileDirectClub, but paid over a

longer period of time). There would be no dentist/orthodontist
visits.

Braces including regular orthodontist checkups for perfectly straight
teeth. This option costs on average $5000-$8000 but can cost more
than $8000 depending on severity of your case.

A more basic Invisalign option with one initial dentist/orthodontist
visit for a mild correction / very straight teeth. This option costs
$2500.

0%

35.3%

14.3%

20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Invisalign Users (current and former) | Experience with SmileDirectClub.

Yes, | have been a customer
in the past

IT

119.0% !

Yes, | am currently a
customer

No, | have never been a _ 43.0%
customer :

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

38.0%
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INVISALIGN DEEP DIVE



Clear Aligners Survey Results

Have you ever been a customer of Invisalign?

Posed to all respondents.
Yes, I have used it in the past | 3.3%
Yes, I am currently using it 5.107:0

No, I have never been a customer

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

When were you a customer of Invisalign?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

5+ years ago - 15.0%
3-4 years ago - 20.0%

1-2 years ago

44.0%

In the past year 21.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How likely is it that you would recommend Invisalign to a friend or colleague?
Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

NPS
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How satisfied are/were you with your Invisalign experience?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

0%
Very Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Very dissatisfied
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How did you first hear about Invisalign?
Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

From General Dentist/Orthodontist/Healthcare : 5
. 37.0%
Professional : :
Social Media (Facebook, Snapchat, Instagram, etc.) Ad _ 34.b%
wad [ .

From Family/Friends 20.0%

Print Ad 15.0%

Radio Ad 15?.0%

Music Streaming Ad - 11.00}:'0

Don’t Remember ' 6.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Why did you opt to become an Invisalign user (select ALL that apply)?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

Price/Cost 43.0%

I

Product Quality

40.0%

40.0%

Coverage/Financing

Customer Testimonials 26.0%

Other/None of the Above 8.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

How did you finance your Invisalign purchase?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

Out of pocket

I

35.0%

Health Savings Account 32.0%

Private Insurance _ 26.0%
Other/None of the above ' 7.0%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Roughly how long did your treatment plan last from start to finish?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

Don’t Remember i 7.0%

Over a Year - 11.0‘;’/0
More than ~7 months but less than a Year -519.0%

Between ~5 months and 7 months 22.0%

Between ~3 months and 5 months

26.0%

Less than 3 months 15:.0%

|

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

During your treatment, roughly how many interactions did you have with a duly licensed
doctor/dentist/orthodontist?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

119.0%

More Than 4

12.0%

20.0%
: Average

24.0% Number of

Visits

119.0%
6.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE 52




Clear Aligners Survey Results

If 1 or more interactions, were these interactions remote or in-person?

Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

Both

In-Person 70.2“/?5

Remote

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

If you could redo your treatment, given the following options, which would you most likely

choose?
Posed to all respondents who confirmed they had used Invisalign.

No change/Same Invisalign treatment as before 3é.0°/o

Braces including regular orthodontist checkups for
perfectly straight teeth. This option costs on average
$5000-$8000 but can cost more than $8000 depending

30.0%
on severity of your case. :

A more basic Invisalign option with one initial
dentist/orthodontist visit for a mild correction / very
straight teeth. This option costs $2500.

SmileDirectClub with no dentist/orthodontist visits ;
required for a mild correction / very straight teeth. This 11.0%
option costs $1895, or $85/month with $250 down. :
Anaother clear aligner option (not SmileDirectClub) with a
$65 monthly payment over a longer period of time and
$250 down (total cost would be same as
SmileDirectClub, but paid over a longer period of time).
There would be no dentist/orthodontist visits.

10.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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DEMOGRAPHICS



Clear Aligners Survey Results

What is your ethnicity?

Posed to all respondents.

White or Caucasian

Black or African American

Hispanic or Latino

Asian or Asian American

None of the Above

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander

0%

559.0%

= All Respondents !
[ | In;visalign Custorri:ers

lSt:’niIeDirectCIub t:Dustomers

20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

In what region of the country do you currently reside?

Posed to all respondents.

Southwest
Al Respci:ndents
West [ | Invisaliglh Customers
lSmiIeDir%—:‘ctCIub Customersfs
Midwest
27.0%
Southeast
26.5%
Northeast 33.0%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

What is your annual household income?

Posed to all respondents.

Over $150,000

Between $100,000 and $150,000

Between $75,000 and $99,999

Between $50,000 and $74,999

Between $30,000 and $49,999

Between $15,000 and $29,999

Under $15,000

0%

=AI Respondéents
B Invisalign CLEJstomers

. W SmileDirectClub Customers

20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

What is your gender?

Posed to all respondents.

Female

701%

55.6%

Male

. m All Respondents
B Invisalign Cufstomers

. m SmileDirectClub Customers

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

What is your marital status?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above

Widowed

Married

Single, divorced

Single, never been married

0%

1.4%
5.0%
4.3%

20%

IEAII Respondeﬁits
l;lnvisalign Custfomers

léSmiIeDirectCILib Customers

51.6%:

46.0%

40% 60% 80%
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BACKGROUND INFO



Clear Aligners Survey Results

How often do you use social media websites/apps?

Posed to all respondents.

Very Frequently

Frequently

Somewhat Frequently

Infrequently

Never

0%

20%

29.2% |
30.0% |
36.8%

l All Respond:ents
l Invisalign Ciustomers

' SmileDirectClub Customers

40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Which of the following do you use regularly or occasionally? (select ALL that apply)

Posed to all respondents.

17:0%
None of the above :

Al Responidents

' 20.0% M Invisalign ?ustomers

LinkedIn 21.0%

] SmileDirec%tCIub Customers

Pinterest

Snapchat 55.0%

Twitter

Instagram

68.0%
Facebook 66.0%
68.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Do you ever use online dating services?

Posed to all respondents.

12.0%

Very frequently :
16.2%

l All Respondients

; l Invisalign Ci.lstomers
17.0% ;
12.8%

Frequentl : : :
9 y i SmiIeDirect@CIub Custom@—:‘rs

8.4%

Somewhat Frequently 20.0%

28.2% |
Infrequently

74.4%
Never 34.0% :
26.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Do you have health insurance coverage?

Posed to all respondents.

Don't Know 6.0% *1 All Respondents |

6.0% L |
E M Invisalign Customers

. 9.3% ‘:SmileDi&ectCIub %;ustomel*is

88.5%
82.0%
84.6% !

Yes

0% 20%  40% 60% 80%  100%

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE 65




Clear Aligners Survey Results

Do you have dental insurance coverage?

Posed to all respondents.

3.3%

Don't Know :
= All Respopdents

| InvisalignECustomers
29.9% [ | SmiIeDireictCIub Customersf
No : :
Yes 74.0%
72.7%:

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Do you have a health savings account (HSA)?

Posed to all respondents.

No 69.8%
Yes
Don't Know 6.2%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Is your health savings account (HSA) funded?

Posed to all respondents who have a HSA.
Yes

76.2%

No

Don't Know 7.3°/¢:)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Do you have a flexible spending account?

Posed to all respondents.

Yes - 23.9%5

Don't Know ' 6.9%?
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

What drug stores do you regularly visit? (Select ALL that apply)

Posed to all respondents.

Walgreens 50.0%
54.7%

cvs 57.0%

48.7%

3@0%
35.9%

Rite Aid

16.5% E E
None of the above 5 [ All Respondents
5 l Invisalign C@lstomers
12.5% :
Local drugstore 23.0% ‘1 SmileDirectClub Customers
21.4% : :

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

If you don’t frequent drugstores, where do you typically shop for products?

Posed to all respondents who don’t regularly frequent drug stores.
Big Box Stores (ie., Walmart, Target, etc.)

51.5%

Grocers/Supermarkets (ie., Kroger, Whole
Foods, etc.)

None of the above

Online (ie., Amazon.com, brand direct, etc.)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Customer Heat Maps



Clear Aligners Survey Results

SmileDirectClub Customers (Zip Code)
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Clear Aligners Survey Results

Invisalign Customers (Zip Code)
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